
男 女 出生者数 死亡者数 転入者数 転出者数

1月 36,851 18,069 18,782 10 27 28 76 65 14,016 0

2月 36,880 18,086 18,794 29 32 34 99 68 14,039 23

3月 36,851 18,068 18,783 -29 18 46 91 92 14,046 7

4月 36,791 18,025 18,766 -60 17 35 173 215 14,078 32

5月 36,806 18,029 18,777 15 18 28 151 126 14,099 21

6月 36,798 18,026 18,772 -8 22 35 89 84 14,123 24

7月 36,794 18,024 18,770 -4 16 19 75 76 14,128 5

8月 36,810 18,028 18,782 16 32 30 101 87 14,147 19

9月 36,830 18,042 18,788 20 23 23 112 92 14,172 25

10月 36,831 18,044 18,787 1 18 33 82 66 14,176 4

11月 36,847 18,063 18,784 16 19 32 98 69 14,202 26

12月 36,902 18,090 18,812 55 21 18 120 68 14,235 33

令和6年

人　　　　口 対　　　　　前　　　　　月

世 帯 数
対 前 月

増 減 数総　数 増減数
自 然 増 減 数 社 会 増 減 数


